

## OFFICIAL BALLOT City / School Election Franklin County, Iowa Tuesday, November 7, 2023

11



INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS	City of Hampton	North Jours Area Community College
Using blue or black ink, completely fill in	City of Hampton	North Iowa Area Community College
the oval next to your choice like this:	For City Council	For Director District 9
	Ward 3	Four Year Term
Write-in: To vote for a valid write-in	Four Year Term	
candidate, write the person's name on		Vote for no more than One
the line provided and darken the oval.		Nicki Prantner
Netter to contain To conta to commune	Vote for no more than One	
Notice to voters: To vote to approve any question on this ballot, fill in the oval	C Kevin Blanford	$\langle \mathcal{Q} \rangle$
in front of the word "Yes". To vote		
against a question, fill in the oval in front		(Write-in vote, if any)
of the word "No".	(Write-in vote, if any)	Hampton-Dumont Community School District
	Hampton Dumont Community School	
Do not cross out. If you change your	Hampton-Dumont Community School District	Public Measure HW
mind, exchange your ballot for a new		
one.	For Board Member	SHALL THE FOLLOWING PUBLIC
	Hampton Director - At Large	MEASURE BE ADOPTED?
	Four Year Term	
City of Llorenton		Shall the Board of Directors of the
City of Hampton	Vote for no more than Three	Hampton-Dumont Community School
For Mayor	Matt Showalter	District in the Counties of Franklin and Butler, State of Iowa, be authorized to
Two Year Term		contract indebtedness and issue
	C Erran Miller	General Obligation Bonds in an amount
Vote for no more than One	Mark Morrison	not to exceed \$17,000,000 to provide
		funds to construct, build, furnish, and
○ Steve Birdsall		equip additions to the High School
	(Write-in vote, if any)	building, including an auditorium; to
	(write-in vote, if any)	renovate, remodel, repair, improve, furnish, and equip portions of the High
(Write-in vote, if any)		School building; and to construct, install,
For City Council At Large	(Write-in vote, if any)	improve, repair, furnish, and equip
Four Year Term		athletic facilities at the High School
		building site?
Vote for no more than One	(Write-in vote, if any)	
$\bigcirc$ James L. Davies	For Board Member	⊖ YES
$\bigcirc$	Dumont Director - At Large	
	Four Year Term	
(Write-in vote, if any)		
	Vote for no more than One	
	Steve Severs	
	$\bigcirc$	
	(Write-in vote, if any)	

